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DETAILS

GUIDE
“V”GASKET
SUPPORT
HEXAGON NUT
WASHER

PLUG

TIE ROD
SLEEVE
CLAMPING
SOCKET
HEXAGON NUT

VALVE UPPER-LOWER
BODY

HEXAGON NUT
WASHER
HEXAGON BOLT
HEXAGON NUT
WASHER
HEXAGON BOLT
COVER

SPRING
CYLINDER
PISTON
“V”GASKET
BRONZE NUT
GASKET
WASHER
HEXAGON BOLT
SCREW SOCKET
CLAMPING SCREW
FOR BUSHING
AND WASHER
HEXAGON SOCKET
HEAD
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PROTEK )

Processteknik GH AB

AIR PRESSURE REQUIRED KG/CM?2
dn 20 25 30 40 50 80 100

min. 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
max. 6 6 6 5 5 5 5§

PRESSURE DETAILS UNI_1284

DN P.N. HYDRAULICTEST WORKING
kg/cm? PRESSURE
OPEN CLOSE kg/cm?

NOTE: For different pressure deal!s please ask the DPT
DIMENSIONS UNIPN 10
A B G

291 180 140
324 200 150

385 215 170
432 250 190
492 250 220
561 285 300
728 335 340

WABBBBAZ

- Ph +46 40 511030 info@processteknik.se
www.processteknik.se



